

September 16, 2023 (100K, 50K, 25K, and a 5K family friendly ride)

Cyclists will ride through the Shenandoah Valley to raise funds to support the efforts of the following local mission and service organizations:













For \$2500 or more, your company name and logo will appear on the Bike Shenandoah website, digital Diamond brochure, on event posters, in marketing publicity, on the event day banner and on the front of the event day t-shirts, with our sincere thanks. For \$1,000 or more, your company name and logo will appear on the Bike Shenandoah website, digital

Platinum brochure, event day banner and on the back of the event day t-shirts, with our sincere thanks.

For \$500 or more, your company name and logo will appear on the Bike Shenandoah website, digital Gold brochure and event day banner, with our sincere thanks.

For \$250-\$499, your company name and logo will appear on the Bike Shenandoah website, digital Silver brochure, with our sincere thanks.

For \$100-\$249, your company name and logo will appear on the Bike Shenandoah website, with our **Bronze** sincere thanks.

Names and logos are due by June 1. Pledges are due in full by July 1.

Checks should be made payable to **Bike Shenandoah**.

Bike Shenandoah c/o Jay Leaman • 601 Parkwood Drive, Harrisonburg, VA 22802 CONTACT: (540) 820-8358 • bikeshencycle4service@gmail.com • Find us at bikeshenandoah.org

YES! We will support Bike Shenandoah at this level:			
Diamond (\$2500+) Platinum (\$1,000+)	Gold (\$500+) Silver (\$250+)	Bronze (\$100+) Other: \$	FOR OFFICE USE Logo: / Payment:
Contact Person		Phone	
Address		Email	
Business Name (as it should ap	opear)		
Address (if different from above	e)		